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Official Plan Designation:    Industrial Current Zoning Designation:    B4 

 

NATURE AND EXTENT OF RELIEF APPLIED FOR  (variances required): 

 

 Whereas Table 7.3 4 Minimum Side Yard requires 'One-half the Building Height but not less than 6 metres and in accordance with

Section 7.3.1', the building has been constructed with a Side Yard of 2.51 m.  

 Whereas Table 7.3. 5 Minimum Rear Yard requires 6 metres and in accordance with Section 7.3.1, the building has been 

contructed with a Rear Yard of 3.5  

 

 

 

 

 

Why is it not possible to comply with the provision of the by-law? (your explanation) 

 

 Original land survey improperly located building on property, discrepancy not discovered until after construction completed.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROPERTY INFORMATION 

Date property was purchased:      April 30, 1999 
 

Date property was first built on:           1990 approximately 
 

Date of proposed construction      Fall 2010 
on property: 

 Length of time the existing uses of        Continuous
the subject property have 
continued: 

 

 

EXISTING USE OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY (Residential/Commercial/Industrial etc.):      Industrial 

PROPOSED USE OF LAND (Residential/Commercial/Industrial etc.):     Industrial

 

DIMENSIONS OF PROPERTY: (please refer to your survey plan or site plan) 

Frontage: 62.0 m (Fair Road)  - Front Yard Depth:   64.5 m  Area:     3985.3 m2   

       

michaelr
Typewriter
Whereas Table 7.3 4 Minimum Side Yard requires 'One-half the Building Height to a max of 9 metres, but not less than 3 metres and in accordance with Section 7.3.1.', the building has been constructed with a Side Yard of 2.51 metres.

michaelr
Typewriter
Whereas Table 7.3 5 Minimum Rear Yard requires '6 metres and in accordance with Section 7.3.1.', the building has been constructed with a Rear Yard of 3.5 metres.
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PARTICULARS OF ALL BUILDINGS AND STRUCTURES ON THE PROPERTY (in metric) 

EXISTING (DWELLINGS & BUILDINGS) PROPOSED 

Main Building Main Building 

Gross Floor Area:  1274.92 + 460 = 1734.92 Gross Floor Area:  1274.92 + 460 = 1734.92

Height of building: 8.2 Height of building:  8.2

Garage/Carport (if applicable) Garage/Carport (if applicable) 

Attached   □      Detached   □ Attached   □      Detached   □

Width: Width: 

Length: Length: 

Driveway Width: Driveway Width: 

Accessory Structures (Shed, Gazebo, Pool, Deck) Accessory Structures (Shed, Gazebo, Pool, Deck) 

Describe details, including height: Existing one storey 7.5 m Describe details, including height: Existing one storey 7.5 m 

LOCATION OF ALL BUILDINGS AND STRUCTURES ON OR PROPOSED FOR THE SUBJECT LAND

EXISTING PROPOSED 

Front Yard Setback: 7.5 M Front Yard Setback:             7.5 M 

Exterior Side Yard 17.5 existing 
(corner lots only) 

 M     Exterior Side Yard 17.5 existing
(corner lots only) 

M 

Side Yard Setback: Left:   
M 

Right:                                   
6.0 M 

Side Yard Setback: Left:   
M 

Right:        
2.5  M 

Rear Yard Setback                6.0 M Rear Yard Setback               3.58 M 

TYPE OF ACCESS TO THE SUBJECT LANDS (please check the appropriate boxes) 

Provincial Highway    Municipal Road  x Private Road   Water   Other (Specify) 

MUNICIPAL SERVICES PROVIDED (please check the appropriate boxes)

 Water  x Sanitary Sewer  x Storm Sewer  x 

If not available, by what means is it provided: 

IS THE SUBJECT LAND THE SUBJECT OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING DEVELOPMENT TYPE APPLICATIONS? 

No  Yes  File Number and File Status 

Official Plan Amendment  no
Zoning By-law Amendment  no
Plan of Subdivision  no
Site Plan  no
Building Permit  no
Consent  no
Previous Minor Variance Application  yes       A-5/14  A-39/16  



jamesf
Signature






